1
D I S T R I B U T O R S  F O R
F O R E S T  G R O U P  ( N E D E R L A N D )  B .V .
I N  R E P U B L I C  O F  I R E L A N D
2 0 1 9  E D I T I O N
2
FOREST DRAPERY HARDWARE – CONTENTS

CRS 28MM
ASSEMBLED
RRP,
INCL. 23% VAT
8CM WAVE
EFFECT
GLIDER
& HOOK
LIST PRICE
PRICE,
EXCL. VAT
8CM WAVE
GLIDER &
HOOK RRP,
INCL. 23% VAT
FCRS28125 125cm 12 2 150.96 185.68 18 179.15 220.35
FCRS28150 150cm 16 2 172.67 212.38 20 203.98 250.90
FCRS28200 200cm 20 2 216.11 265.82 26 256.82 315.89
FCRS28250 250cm 26 3 258.48 317.93 34 311.73 383.43
FCRS28300 300cm 30 3 313.30 385.35 40 375.94 462.41
FCRS28350 350cm 36 3 354.65 436.22 48 429.82 528.68
FCRS28400 400cm 40 4 397.05 488.38 52 478.48 588.53
FCRS28450 450cm 46 5 428.64 527.23 60 522.61 642.81
FCRS28500 500cm 50 5 452.88 557.04 64 553.10 680.31
FCRS28550 550cm 56 6 518.02 637.16 72 630.76 775.84
FCRS28580 580cm 58 6 549.79 676.25 80 675.07 830.34
CRS28BEND CRS 28MM BENDING ONE BEND 61.50 75.65 PER BEND
F4810700016 100m FLEXI WAVE TAPE 2.19 2.70 PER METER
CRS28650 SUPPORT BARREL BRACKET
Add Extra Bracket for Bay Tracks

GLIDER & HOOK
RRP
INCL. 23% VAT
6cm WAVE
EFFECT
GLIDER
& HOOK
LIST PRICE
PRICE
EXCLUDING
VAT
6CM WAVE
GLIDER & HOOK
RRP
INCL.23% VAT
FCCS100 100CM 1.5M 10 3 99.98 122.98 16 124.07 152.61 20 130.11 160.03
FCCS150 150CM 1.5M 16 4 112.72 138.65 20 142.84 175.69 28 154.88 190.50
FCCS200 200CM 1.5M 20 4 128.78 158.40 26 167.93 206.56 36 182.99 225.08
FCCS250 250CM 1.5M 26 4 145.54 179.01 34 196.74 241.99 44 211.80 260.51
FCCS300 300CM 1.5M 30 5 161.63 198.80 40 221.85 272.88 52 239.93 295.11
FCCS350 350CM 1.5M 36 5 178.41 219.44 48 250.69 308.35 60 268.77 330.58
FCCS400 400CM 1.5M 40 5 194.48 239.22 52 272.79 335.53 68 296.88 365.16
FCCS450 450CM 1.5M 46 6 211.24 259.83 60 301.59 370.96 76 325.68 400.58
FCCS500 500CM 1.5M 50 6 227.29 279.57 64 323.66 398.10 84 353.76 435.13
FCCS550 550CM 1.5M 56 7 244.11 300.26 72 352.52 433.60 96 388.66 478.05
FCCS600 600CM 1.5M 60 8 260.18 320.02 80 380.64 468.18 104 416.77 512.63
FCCSBEND CCS BENDING ONE BEND PER BEND 45.78 56.31 PER BEND
FCCSCB CCS  CONTINUOUS CURVE CHARGE PER TRACK    162.60 200.00 PER TRACK
1020801115 SMART KLICK ADJUSTABLE BRACKET 7.5-11.5 CM 7.48 9.20 EACH
1018201001 KS/CCS/FMS SMART KLICK CEILING BRACKET 2.15 2.65 EACH

8CM WAVE
GLIDER & HOOK
RRP INC
23% VAT
6cm WAVE
EFFECT
GLIDER
& HOOK
LIST PRICE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
6CM WAVE
GLIDER & HOOK
RRP INC
23% VAT
FCKS100 100CM 1.5M 10 3 79.99 98.39 16 99.26 122.09 20 104.08 128.02
FCKS150 150CM 1.5M 16 4 90.18 110.92 20 114.27 140.55 28 123.91 152.41
FCKS200 200CM 1.5M 20 4 103.02 126.72 26 134.34 165.24 36 146.39 180.06
FCKS250 250CM 1.5M 26 4 116.43 143.21 34 157.39 193.59 44 169.44 208.41
FCKS300 300CM 1.5M 30 5 129.31 159.05 40 177.49 218.31 52 191.94 236.09
FCKS350 350CM 1.5M 36 5 142.73 175.55 48 200.55 246.68 60 215.01 264.47
FCKS400 400CM 1.5M 40 5 155.58 191.37 52 218.23 268.42 68 237.50 292.12
FCKS450 450CM 1.5M 46 6 168.99 207.86 60 241.27 296.76 76 260.55 320.48
FCKS500 500CM 1.5M 50 6 181.84 223.66 64 258.92 318.47 84 283.00 348.09
FCKS550 550CM 1.5M 56 7 195.29 240.20 72 282.01 346.88 96 310.94 382.45
FCKS600 600CM 1.5M 60 8 208.14 256.02 80 304.51 374.55 104 333.41 410.10
FCKSBEND CKS BENDING ONE BEND PER BEND 36.63 45.05 PER BEND
FCKSCB CKS CONTINUOUS CURVE CHARGE PER TRACK 162.60 200.00 PER TRACK
1020801115 SMART KLICK ADJUSTABLE BRACKET 7.5-11.5 CM 7.48 9.20 EACH
1018201001 KS/CKS/FMS SMART KLICK CEILING BRACKET 2.15 2.65 EACH

8CM WAVE
GLIDER & HOOK
RRP
INC 23% VAT
6cm WAVE
EFFECT
GLIDER
& HOOK
LIST PRICE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
6CM WAVE
GLIDER & HOOK
RRP
INC 23% VAT
FKS100 100CM 10 3 38.44 47.28 16 57.71 70.98 20 62.52 76.90
FKS150 150CM 16 4 46.93 57.72 20 71.02 87.35 28 80.66 99.21
FKS200 200CM 20 4 59.66 73.38 26 90.98 111.91 36 103.02 126.72
FKS250 250CM 26 4 72.64 89.34 34 113.59 139.71 44 125.64 154.54
FKS300 300CM 30 5 84.90 104.43 40 133.08 163.68 52 147.53 181.46
FKS350 350CM 36 5 97.94 120.47 48 155.76 191.58 60 170.22 209.37
FKS400 400CM 40 5 110.22 135.57 52 172.85 212.61 68 192.13 236.31
FKS450 450CM 46 6 123.20 151.53 60 195.47 240.43 76 214.74 264.14
FKS500 500CM 50 6 135.45 166.60 64 212.55 261.44 84 236.63 291.06
FKS550 550CM 56 7 148.53 182.69 72 235.25 289.36 96 264.15 324.91
FKS600 600CM 60 8 156.81 192.87 80 253.18 311.42 104 282.09 346.97
FKSBEND KS BENDING ONE BEND PER BEND 36.63 45.05 PER BEND
FKSCB KS BENDING CONTINUOUS  CURVE CHARGE PER TRACK  162.60 200.00 PER TRACK
1020801115 SMART KLICK A JUSTABLE BRACKET 7.5-11.5 CM 7.48 9.20 EACH
1018201001 KS/CKS/FMS SMART KLICK CEILING BRACKET 2.15 2.65 EACH

CPRBS 450CM 1M 9 9 5 1 189.47 233.05
CPRBS 500CM 1M 10 10 5 1 202.40 248.95
CPRBS 585CM 1M 12 12 5 1 236.12 290.42
CHILD SAFE INTERNAL BREAKAWAY CHAIN WHEEL - BREAKS AWAY AT 6KG - LOAD WEIGHT IS 7.5 KG
15
BS – PREMIER ROMAN BLIND SYSTEM F120 & F400 ALUMINIUM TRACKS
F120 WHITE OR NATURAL ALUMINIUM TRACK
F120 TRACK
15MM
WIDTH,
CM
WHITE OR NATURAL TRACK COMPLETE LIST PRICE
EX VAT
RRP
INC 23% VAT
F120125 125cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 12 Gliders & 2 brackets 18.53 22.79
F120150 150cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 16 Gliders & 2 brackets 22.24 27.35
F120175 175cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 18 Gliders & 3 brackets 25.95 31.91
F120200 200cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 20 Gliders & 3 brackets 29.66 36.49
F120225 225cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 22 Gliders & 3 brackets 33.36 41.03
F120250 250cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 26 Gliders & 4 brackets 37.07 45.60
F120275 275cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 28 Gliders & 4 brackets 40.79 50.17
F120300 300cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 30 Gliders & 4 brackets 44.51 54.74
F120325 325cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 32 Gliders & 5 brackets 48.19 59.28
F120350 350cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 36 Gliders & 5 brackets 51.70 63.59
F120375 375cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 38 Gliders & 5 brackets 55.62 68.41
F120400 400CM ALUMINIUM TRACK 40 Gliders & 6  brackets 59.33 72.97
F120425 425cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 42 Gliders & 6 brackets 63.03 77.52
F120450 450cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 46  Gliders & 6 brackets 66.74 82.10
F120475 475cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 48 Gliders & 7 brackets 70.46 86.67
F120500 500cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 50 Gliders & 7 brackets 74.17 91.23
F120525 525cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 52 Gliders & 7 brackets 77.87 95.78
F120550 550cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 56 Gliders & 8 brackets 81.58 100.34
F120575 575cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 58 Gliders & 8brackets 85.28 104.90
F120600 600cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 60 Gliders & 8 brackets 89.68 110.31
F120 & F400 CAN BE BENT FOR BAY WINDOWS
One bend Bending F120 or  F400 Per 30cm or  Per FT 10.82 13.30
Two bend Bending F120 or  F400 Per 30cm or Per FT 12.67 15.58
Four bend Bending F120 or  F400 Per 30cm  or Per FT 16.22 19.95
F400 WHITE ALUMINIUM TRACK
F400 TRACK
23MM
WIDTH,
CM
WHITE TRACK TRACK COMPLETE LIST PRICE
EX VAT
RRP
INC 23% VAT
F400125 125cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 12 Gliders & 2 brackets 32.41 39.87
F400150 150cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 16 Gliders & 2 brackets 38.10 46.86
F400175 175cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 18 Gliders & 3 brackets 43.59 53.62
F400200 200cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 20 Gliders & 3 brackets 48.87 60.11
F400225 225cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 22 Gliders & 3 brackets 54.56 67.11
F400250 250cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 26 Gliders & 4 brackets 59.85 73.62
F400275 275cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 28 Gliders & 4 brackets 65.54 80.61
F400300 300cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 30 Gliders & 4 brackets 78.38 96.41
F400325 325cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 32 Gliders & 5 brackets 83.87 103.16
F400350 350cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 36 Gliders & 5 brackets 89.16 109.66
F400375 375cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 38 Gliders & 5 brackets 94.45 116.17
F400400 400cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 40 Gliders & 6  brackets 100.14 123.17
F400250 425cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 42 Gliders & 6 brackets 105.81 130.15
F400450 450cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 46  Gliders & 6 brackets 111.52 137.17
F400475 475cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 48 Gliders & 7 brackets 116.60 143.41
F400500 500cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 50 Gliders & 7 brackets 122.48 150.65
F400525 525cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 52 Gliders & 7 brackets 127.58 156.92
F400550 550cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 56 Gliders & 8 brackets 133.26 163.91
F400575 575cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 58 Gliders & 8brackets 138.95 170.90
F400600 600cm ALUMINIUM TRACK 60 Gliders & 8 brackets 144.64 177.91
F120 White - showing bracket cover
F120 Natural Aluminium
F120 Natural
Aluminium